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1700MHz-high ch_uplink_AWGN_20-1709 MHz

 
 
 

1700MHz-high ch_uplink_GSM_20-1709 MHz 
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1700MHz-low ch_uplink_AWGN_20-1709 MHz 

 
 
 

1700MHz-low ch_uplink_GSM_20-1709 MHz 
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1700MHz-mid ch_uplink_AWGN_20-1709 MHz 

 
 
 

1700MHz-mid ch_uplink_GSM_20-1709 MHz 
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1700MHz_high ch_uplink_AWGN_1781 - 18000 MHz 

 
 
 

1700MHz_high ch_uplink_GSM_1781 - 18000 MHz 
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1700MHz_low ch_uplink_AWGN_1781 - 18000 MHz 

 
 
 

1700MHz_low ch_uplink_GSM_1781 - 18000 MHz 
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1700MHz_mid ch_uplink_AWGN_1781 - 18000 MHz 

 
 
 

1700MHz_mid ch_uplink_GSM_1781 - 18000 MHz 
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1900MHz-high ch_uplink_AWGN_20-1849 MHz 

 
 
 

1900MHz-high ch_uplink_GSM_20-1849 MHz 
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1900MHz-low ch_uplink_AWGN_20-1849 MHz 

 
 
 

1900MHz-low ch_uplink_GSM_20-1849 MHz 
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1900MHz-mid ch_uplink_AWGN_20-1849 MHz 

 
 
 

1900MHz-mid ch_uplink_GSM_20-1849 MHz 
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1900MHz_high ch_downlink_AWGN_1996 - 20000 MHz 

 
 
 

1900MHz_high ch_downlink_AWGN_20 - 1929 MHz 
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1900MHz_high ch_downlink_GSM_1996 - 20000 MHz 

 
 
 

1900MHz_high ch_downlink_GSM_20 - 1929 MHz 
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1900MHz_high ch_uplink_AWGN_1916 - 19200 MHz 

 
 
 

1900MHz_high ch_uplink_GSM_1916 - 19200 MHz 
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1900MHz_low ch_downlink_AWGN_1996 - 20000 MHz 

 
 
 

1900MHz_low ch_downlink_AWGN_20 - 1929 MHz 
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1900MHz_low ch_downlink_GSM_1996 - 20000 MHz 

 
 
 

1900MHz_low ch_downlink_GSM_20 - 1929 MHz 
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1900MHz_low ch_uplink_AWGN_1916 - 19200 MHz 

 
 
 

1900MHz_low ch_uplink_GSM_1916 - 19200 MHz 
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1900MHz_mid ch_downlink_AWGN_1996 - 20000 MHz 

 
 
 

1900MHz_mid ch_downlink_AWGN_20 - 1929 MHz 
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1900MHz_mid ch_downlink_GSM_1996 - 20000 MHz 

 
 
 

1900MHz_mid ch_downlink_GSM_20 - 1929 MHz 
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1900MHz_mid ch_uplink_AWGN_1916 - 19200 MHz 

 
 
 

1900MHz_mid ch_uplink_GSM_1916 - 19200 MHz 
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2100MHz_high ch_downlink_AWGN_20 - 2109 MHz 

 
 
 

2100MHz_high ch_downlink_AWGN_2181 - 21000 MHz 
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2100MHz_high ch_downlink_GSM_20 - 2109 MHz 

 
 
 

2100MHz_high ch_downlink_GSM_2181 - 21000 MHz 
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2100MHz_low ch_downlink_AWGN_20 - 2109 MHz 

 
 
 

2100MHz_low ch_downlink_AWGN_2181 - 21000 MHz 
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2100MHz_low ch_downlink_GSM_20 - 2109 MHz 

 
 
 

2100MHz_low ch_downlink_GSM_2181 - 21000 MHz 
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2100MHz_mid ch_downlink_AWGN_20 - 2109 MHz 

 
 
 

2100MHz_mid ch_downlink_AWGN_2181 - 21000 MHz 
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2100MHz_mid ch_downlink_GSM_20 - 2109 MHz 

 
 
 

2100MHz_mid ch_downlink_GSM_2181 - 21000 MHz 
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700MHz-high ch_uplink high_AWGN_20-775 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz-high ch_uplink high_GSM_20-775 MHz 
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700MHz-low ch_uplink high_AWGN_20-775 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz-low ch_uplink high_CDMA_20-775 MHz 
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700MHz-low ch_uplink high_GSM_20-775 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz-Low ch_uplink low_CDMA_20-697 MHz 
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700MHz-mid ch_uplink high_AWGN_20-775 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz-mid ch_uplink high_GSM_20-775 MHz 
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700MHz_High ch_ uplink low_AWGN_20-697 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz_High ch_ uplink low_CDMA_20-697 MHz 
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700MHz_High ch_ uplink low_GSM_20-697 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz_high ch_downlink high_AWGN_20 - 745 MHz 
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700MHz_high ch_downlink high_AWGN_20 - 745 MHz_ 

 
 
 

700MHz_high ch_downlink high_AWGN_758 - 7600 MHz 
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700MHz_high ch_downlink high_GSM_20 - 745 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz_high ch_downlink high_GSM_20 - 745 MHz_ 
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700MHz_high ch_downlink high_GSM_758 - 7600 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz_high ch_downlink low_AWGN_20 - 727 MHz 
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700MHz_high ch_downlink low_AWGN_747 - 7500 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz_high ch_downlink low_GSM_20 - 727 MHz 
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700MHz_high ch_downlink low_GSM_747 - 7500 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz_High ch_uplink high_AWGN_788 - 8000 MHz 
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700MHz_High ch_uplink high_GSM_788 - 8000 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz_High ch_uplink low_AWGN_717 - 9000 MHz 
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700MHz_High ch_uplink low_GSM_717 - 9000 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz_low ch_downlink high_AWGN_758 - 7600 MHz 
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700MHz_low ch_downlink high_GSM_20 - 745 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz_low ch_downlink high_GSM_758 - 7600 MHz 
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700MHz_low ch_downlink low_AWGN_20 - 727 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz_low ch_downlink low_AWGN_747 - 7500 MHz 
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700MHz_low ch_downlink low_GSM_20 - 727 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz_low ch_downlink low_GSM_747 - 7500 MHz 
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700MHz_Low ch_uplink high_AWGN_788 - 8000 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz_Low ch_uplink high_GSM_788 - 8000 MHz 
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700MHz_Low ch_uplink low_AWGN_20-697 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz_Low ch_uplink low_AWGN_717 - 9000 MHz 
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700MHz_Low ch_uplink low_GSM_20-697 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz_Low ch_uplink low_GSM_717 - 9000 MHz 
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700MHz_Mid ch_ uplink low_AWGN_20-697 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz_Mid ch_ uplink low_CDMA_20-697 MHz 
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700MHz_Mid ch_ uplink low_GSM_20-697 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz_mid ch_downlink high_AWGN_20 - 745 MHz 
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700MHz_mid ch_downlink high_AWGN_758 - 7600 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz_mid ch_downlink high_GSM_20 - 745 MHz 
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700MHz_mid ch_downlink high_GSM_758 - 7600 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz_mid ch_downlink low_AWGN_20 - 727 MHz 
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700MHz_mid ch_downlink low_AWGN_747 - 7500 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz_mid ch_downlink low_GSM_20 - 727 MHz 
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700MHz_mid ch_downlink low_GSM_747 - 7500 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz_Mid ch_uplink high_AWGN_788 - 8000 MHz 
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700MHz_Mid ch_uplink high_GSM_788 - 8000 MHz 

 
 
 

700MHz_Mid ch_uplink low_AWGN_717 - 9000 MHz 
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700MHz_Mid ch_uplink low_GSM_717 - 9000 MHz 

 
 
 

800MHz-high ch_uplink_AWGN_20-823 MHz 
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800MHz-high ch_uplink_GSM_20-823 MHz 

 
 
 

800MHz-low ch_uplink_AWGN_20-823 MHz 
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800MHz-low ch_uplink_GSM_20-823 MHz 

 
 
 

800MHz-mid ch_uplink_AWGN_20-823 MHz 
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800MHz-mid ch_uplink_GSM_20-823 MHz 

 
 
 

800MHz_high ch_downlink_AWGN_20 - 868 MHz 
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800MHz_high ch_downlink_AWGN_895 - 9000 MHz 

 
 
 

800MHz_high ch_downlink_GSM_20 - 868 MHz 
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800MHz_high ch_downlink_GSM_895 - 9000 MHz 

 
 
 

800MHz_high ch_uplink_AWGN_850 - 8500 MHz 
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800MHz_high ch_uplink_GSM_850 - 8500 MHz 

 
 
 

800MHz_low ch_downlink_AWGN_20 - 868 MHz 
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800MHz_low ch_downlink_AWGN_895 - 9000 MHz 

 
 
 

800MHz_low ch_downlink_GSM_20 - 868 MHz 
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800MHz_low ch_downlink_GSM_895 - 9000 MHz 

 
 
 

800MHz_low ch_uplink_AWGN_850 - 8500 MHz 
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800MHz_low ch_uplink_GSM_850 - 8500 MHz 

 
 
 

800MHz_mid ch_downlink_AWGN_20 - 868 MHz 
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800MHz_mid ch_downlink_AWGN_895 - 9000 MHz 

 
 
 

800MHz_mid ch_downlink_GSM_20 - 868 MHz 
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800MHz_mid ch_downlink_GSM_895 - 9000 MHz 

 
 
 

800MHz_mid ch_uplink_AWGN_850 - 8500 MHz 
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800MHz_mid ch_uplink_GSM_850 - 8500 MHz 

 

 


